Loan Details 
a) Loan Amount:   
b) Loan Date:   
c) Interest Rate:   
d) Repayment Period:   

e) Compulsory Loan Charges: Miraa farm Valuation as collateral for every loan applicant will be 
charged at a rate of seven hundred and seventy five shillings to one thousand two hundred and 
twenty (Ksh 775 - Ksh1220) within Igembe region. 

Section 3: Collateral Information 
Farm Location:   

a) Total Land Area:   
b) Type of Crop (Miraa):   
c) Percentage of Proceeds as Collateral (30-70%): 

Section 4: Harvest Information 

a) Last Harvest Date:   
b) Expected Subsequent Harvest Date: